1
®
FN6047.4
ISL84051, ISL84052, ISL84053
Low-Voltage, Single and Dual Supply, 8 to
1 Multiplexer, Dual 4 to 1 Multiplexer and a
Triple SPDT Analog Switches
The Intersil ISL84051, ISL84052, ISL84053 devices are

ADDA
COMB
Ordering Information
PART NO.
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL84051IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
ISL84051IBZ (Note) -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M16.15
ISL84051IA -40 to 85 16 Ld SSOP M16.15A
ISL84051IAZ (Note) -40 to 85 16 Ld SSOP (Pb-free) M16.15A
ISL84052IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
ISL84052IBZ (Note) -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M16.15
ISL84052IA -40 to 85 16 Ld SSOP M16.15A
ISL84052IAZ (Note) -40 to 85 16 Ld SSOP (Pb-free) M16.15A
ISL84053IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
ISL84053IBZ (Note) -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M16.15
ISL84053IA -40 to 85 16 Ld SSOP M16.15A
ISL84053IAZ (Note) -40 to 85 16 Ld SSOP (Pb-free) M16.15A
*Add “-T” suffix to part number for tape and reel packaging.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding
compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate termination finish, which
is compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free